

Regular Civil Suit No. 107/2025
MHPU240008032025
Vishvnath Sarvde Vs Rajendra Anandrao

ORDER BELOW EXH.33
(PURSIS FILED BY PLAINTIFF)

Seen and Filed.

Date : 29/07/2025.

(Shri. A. M. Patil)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Tal. Ambegaon, Dist. Pune.